
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (23.13 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (1.67 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$4,841.42

157,975

FINAL REPORT

Elkins School District-7201000

100.00%

% of School 

District

332,851

-368,568

$6,255.81

$13,180.90

-$14,595.29

Tax Dollars

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$161,023.06

Net Total$2,135,129.52

Washington 53,917,412

Valuation

122,258

Valuation Tax Dollars

40,735,487 $1,613,125.29

Original Charge Adjustments

2009 School District Disbursement Rates

$373,095.46

$35,663.31

53,917,412

$360,981.17

Utility 4,066,239

9,115,686

2008 Assessments

Personal 510,290 141.36%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 1,573,578 97.55%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 2,048,205 95.93%

Utility 0 0.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 2,083,868 97.60%

(0.00)$                   

Valuation

0

0

0

0

Tax Dollars

(0.00)$                   

(0.00)$                   

0.00$                    

Washington
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141.36%

0.00%

97.60% 95.93%
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